Bright Energy Brighten Future
Tel No: 00971 4 3239688
Mobile: 00971 561121541
Email: sales@luminadxb.com
contact person : Noel Draper
Web Site: www.luminadxb.com
LUMINA
About us:

LUMINA
LUMINA
Solar Module/Solar panel- Monocrystalline
* Power range: 3W - 360W
* Power tolerance: 0-+3%
* High transparency low iron tempered glass with enhanced stiffness and impact resistance
* High efficiency solar cells delivering module series efficiency of up to 15.8%
* Anodized Aluminum alloy frame( 20/30/40/50mm available)
* CE, ISO,ROHS ,FCC, TUV,IEC61730 certificate
* Standard waterproof junction box with bypass diode, protect the module from burning caused by hot-spot effect
if shading.
* Pass mechanical load test of 5400Pa to strengthen the load hold and to stand against high wind.
* 25-year performance warranty, 10-year warranty on materials and workmanship.
Type Peak Power Dimension(mm) No.of cells Vmp Imp Voc Isc
SY-M80W-36P 80W 1200*540*30 36pcs 18.0V 4.45A 21.6V 4.89A
SY-M90W-36P 90W 1200*540*30 36pcs 18.0V 5.01A 21.6V 5.50A
SY-M95W-36P 95W 1200*540*30 36pcs 18.0V 5.28A 21.6V 5.81A
SY-M100W-36P 100W 1200*540*30 36pcs 18.0V 5.56A 21.6V 6.12A
SY-M120W-36P 120W 1480*680*30 36pcs 18.0V 6.67A 21.6V 7.34A
SY-M150W-36P 150W 1480*680*30 36pcs 18.0V 8.34A 21.6V 9.17A
SY-M250W-60P 250W 1640*992*40 60pcs 30.0V 8.34A 36.0V 9.17A
SY-M290W-60P 290W 1640*992*40 60pcs 30.0V 9.67A 36.0V 10.27A
SY-M300W-72P 300W 1956*992*40 72pcs 36.0V 8.34A 43.2V 9.17A
SY-M315W-72P 315W 1956*992*40 72pcs 36.0V 8.75A 43.2V 9.63A
SY-M320W-72P 320W 1956*992*40 72pcs 36.0V 8.89A 43.2V 9.78A
SY-M350W-72P 350W 1956*992*40 72pcs 36.0V 9.73A 43.2V 10.31A
3
LUMINA
LUMINA
Tel No: 00971 4 3239688
Mobile: 00971 561121541
Email: sales@luminadxb.com
contact person : Noel Draper
Web Site: www.luminadxb.com
Solar Module/Solar panel-Polycrystalline
* Power range: 3W - 325W
* Power tolerance: 0-+3%
* High transparency low iron tempered glass with enhanced stiffness and impact resistance
* High efficiency solar cells delivering module series efficiency of up to 15.8%
* Anodized Aluminum alloy frame( 20/30/40/50mm available)
* CE, ISO,ROHS ,FCC, TUV,IEC61730 certificate
* Standard waterproof junction box with bypass diode, protect the module from burning caused by hot-spot effect
if shading.
* Pass mechanical load test of 5400Pa to strengthen the load hold and to stand against high wind.
* 25-year performance warranty, 10-year warranty on materials and workmanship.
Type Peak Power Dimension(mm) No.of cells Vmp Imp Voc Isc
SY-P120W-36P 120W 1480*680*30 36pcs 18.0V 6.67A 21.6V 7.34A
SY-P130W-36P 130W 1480*680*30 36pcs 18.0V 7.23A 21.6V 7.94A
SY-P140W-36P 140W 1480*680*30 36pcs 18.0V 7.78A 21.6V 8.56A
SY-P150W-36P 150W 1480*680*30 36pcs 18.0V 8.34A 21.6V 9.17A
SY-P200W-48P 200W 1316*992*40 48pcs 24.0V 8.34A 28.8V 9.17A
SY-P250W-60P 250W 1640*992*40 60pcs 30.0V 8.34A 36.0V 9.17A
SY-P280W-60P 280W 1640*992*40 60pcs 30.0V 9.33A 36.0V 9.91A
SY-P300W-72P 300W 1956*992*40 72pcs 36.0V 8.34A 43.2V 9.17A
SY-P315W-72P 315W 1956*992*40 72pcs 36.0V 8.75A 43.2V 9.63A
SY-P325W-72P 325W 1956*992*40 72pcs 36.0V 9.03A 43.2V 9.56A
4
LUMINA
LUMINA
Tel No: 00971 4 3239688 Mobile: 00971
561121541 Email: sales@luminadxb.com
contact person : Noel Draper Web Site:
Double glass solar panels
* Power range: 270W - 365W
* Power tolerance: 0-+3%
* High transparency low iron tempered glass with enhanced stiffness and impact resistance
* High efficiency solar cells delivering module series efficiency of up to 19.5%
* Anodized Aluminum alloy frame( 20/30/40/50mm available)
* CE, ISO,ROHS ,FCC, TUV,IEC61730 certificate
* Standard waterproof junction box with bypass diode, protect the module from burning caused by hot-spot effect
if shading.
* Pass mechanical load test of 5400Pa to strengthen the load hold and to stand against high wind.
* 30-year performance warranty, 10-year warranty on materials and workmanship.
Type Peak Power Dimension(mm) No.of cells Vmp Imp Voc Isc
SY-DM280W-60P 280W 1658*992*6 9.33A 36.0V 9.89A
SY-DM290W-60P 290W 9.67A 10.24A
SY-DM300W-60P 300W 9.99A
SY-DM315W-60P 315W
SY-DM345W-72P 345W 9.58A
SY-DM350W-72P 350W
SY-DM360W-72P 360W
SY-DM365W-72P 365W 72pcs 36.0V 43.2V
Type Peak Power Dimension(mm) No.of cells Vmp Imp Voc Isc
SY-DP270W-60P 270W 9.01A
SY-DP275W-60P 275W
SY-DP280W-60P 280
SY-DP285W-60P 285W
SY-DP320W-72P 320W
SY-DP325W-72P 325W
SY-DP340W-72P 340W
5
1658*992*6
1658*992*6
1658*992*6

sales@luminadxb.com contact
person : Noel Draper
Web Site: www.luminadxb.com
Solar Module/Solar panel-Semi
Flexible
* Power range: 5W - 325W
* Power tolerance: 0-+3%
* High-efficiency silicon solar cells ensure high performance of solar modules and create maximum power output.
* The thickness only 2.5mm, easy joint to your yacht, boat or RV roof, or fixed on your caravans, motor homes,
bicycle and other vehicles for outdoor using.
* Bending angle up to 30 degrees.
* Front cover material is PET/ETFE.
* 10-year performance warranty, 3-year warranty on materials and workmanship.
Type Peak Power Dimension(mm) No.of cells Vmp Imp Voc Isc
SY-F50W-36P 50W 530*670*3 4*9pc 18.0V
SY-F60W-36P 60W
SY-F80W-36P 80W
SY-F100W-36P 100W
SY-F110W-32P 110W
SY-F150W-36P 150W
SY-F170W-36P 170W
SY-F200W-72P 200W
SY-F325W-96P
6
4*9pc670*630*3 18.0V
770*670*3 4*9pc

Mobile: 00971 561121541
Email: sales@luminadxb.com
contact person : Noel Draper
Web Site: www.luminadxb.com
Solar Module/Solar panel-Folding
* Power range: 40w, 60w, 80w,100w,160w, 200w, 250W
* Power tolerance: 0-+3%
* Aluminium bracket,Alloy lock and hankle.
* PVC angle bead, alligator clip.
* Optional accessories:Knapsack
* Equipped with 12v/24v 10A/20A solar Controller
* Output: DC 5V USB, DC 12V
* Application: Home,Outdoor work,Travel.
Type Peak Power Dimension(mm) Vmp Imp Voc Isc Weight
SY-FM40W-72P 40W 450*350*70 18.0V 1.74A 21.6V 1.85A 6.0kg
SY-FM60W-72P 60W 510*450*70 18.0V 3.34A 21.6V 3.80A 7.0kg
SY-FM80W-72P 80W 18.0V 3.35A 21.6V 3.66A 8.0kg
SY-FM100W-72P 100W 690*510*70 18.0V 5.56A 21.6V 6.12A 10.0kg
SY-FM120W-72P 120W 630*670*70 18.0V 6.67A 21.6V 7.34A 12.0kg
SY-FM160W-72P 160W 18.0V 21.6V 16.0kg
SY-FM200W-72P 18.0V 21.6V 22kg
SY-FM250W-72P 250W 800*800*70 20.16V 24.19V 20kg
7
770*670*70
200W 900*670*70
8.89A 9.42A

Solar panel array
PV grid tie inverter
State Grid
Electrical equipment
Household Solar System-On-grid
8
LUMINA
LUMINA
Tel No: 00971 4 3239688
Mobile: 00971 561121541
Email: sales@luminadxb.com
contact person : Noel Draper
Web Site: www.luminadxb.com
Model Type Solar Panel Battery Controller LED Light Pole Rain Days
SYSL-10W Integrated 20W Li 17Ah 10A 10W 3M 3
SYSL-20W Integrated 40W Li 21Ah 10A 20W 3M 3
SYSL-30W 70W Gel 60Ah 10A 30W 5M 3Normal
SYSL-60W 150W Gel 150Ah 15A 60W 8M 3Normal
SYSL-80W 200W Gel 200Ah 20A 80W 10M 3Normal
SYSL-100W 240W Gel 240Ah 20A 100W 12M 3Normal
Solar Street Light Datasheet
Solar Street Light System
5w-200w multiple configurations can be selected; customized integrated street lamps could be supplied
Lights: high pressure sodium lamp or LED lamp

person : Noel Draper Web Site:
Solar Inverter- Off Grid
Type
Rated Output
Power
Rated Input DC
Voltage
Efficiency
MPPT
Efficiency
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
SY-1000-OFF 1000W 12/24/48V 80-90% 99% 395*275*520 29kg
SY-2000-OFF 2000W 12/24/48V 80-90% 99% 395*275*520 30kg
SY-3000-OFF 3000W 12/24/48V 80-90% 99% 395*275*520 32kg
SY-4000-OFF 4000W 24/48V 80-90% 99% 500*250*470 43kg
SY-5000-OFF 5000W 24/48V 80-90% 99% 500*250*470 48kg
SY-6000-OFF 6000W 24/48V 80-90% 99% 500*250*470 53kg
Type
Rated Output
Power
Rated Input DC
Voltage
Efficiency
MPPT
Efficiency
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
SY-300-OFF 300W 12/24/48V 80-90% 99% 240*127*66 1.0kg
SY-500-OFF 500W 12/24/48V 80-90% 99% 295*203*90 2.6kg
SY-600-OFF 600W 12/24/48V 80-90% 99% 295*203*90 2.7kg
SY-800-OFF 800W 12/24/48V 80-90% 99% 295*203*90 2.9kg
SY-1000-OFF 1000W 12/24/48V 80-90% 99% 420*203*90 4.1kg
13
LUMINA
LUMINA